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PROJ TYPE
FEE

201072
BR-ADD

201073
ELEC-RES

201074
RESSITEDEV

201075
RESSITEDEV

201076
RESSITEDEV

201077
RESSITEDEV

201078
ELEC-RES

201079
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

201080
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

201081
BR-REM

201082
RESSITEDEV
RES RETAIN

201083
BR-NEW
SEWER

201084
RESSITEDEV

6/03/2020
6/03/2020

6/04/2020
6/04/2020

6/05/2020
6/05/2020

6/05/2020
6/05/2020

6/05/2020
6/05/2020

6/05/2020
6/05/2020

6/08/2020
6/08/2020

6/09/2020
6/09/2020
6/09/2020
6/09/2020

6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020

6/15/2020
6/15/2020

6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020

6/18/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020

6/22/2020
6/22/2020

HARKER, DONALD R
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

KASSING, JEFFREY D
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

O'TOOLE, NORMA
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

ARENS, RICHARD
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

SHALBERG, THOMAS
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

PIEDT, ALAN & LORI
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

OWENS, JAMES
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

BYLER, JESSE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WATER

SEWER

KAHRIG, KEVIN
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WATER

SEWER

EVANS, GENE
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

WRAY, MARK & JOANN
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

RES RETAINING WALL

SQUIER, JANET
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
SEWER

TOEDEBUSCH, WALT
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

782 MALIBU RD
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

1398 APPLE BLOSSOM CIR
ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

1249 WOODLAND SHORES

1235 WOODLAND SHORES

1219 WOODLAND SHORES

1101 MACE RD

4286 ORVILLE DR

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

1085 GUTRIDGE LN
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

1340 SPINDRIFTER CT
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

911 WINN RD
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

4576 WHITETAIL LN

441 - OTHER

1020 ESTATE RD
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

1290 PROCTER DR

KAUS
KAUS

BICKLECONS
BICKLECONS

JAKEOFALLT
JAKEOFALLT

JAKEOFALLT
JAKEOFALLT

JAKEOFALLT
JAKEOFALLT

STOCKMAN
STOCKMAN

ADVANCEDEL
ADVANCEDEL

BYLER
BYLER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

MURPHY ' SCU
MURPHY ' SCU

BURNSCONCR
BURNSCONCR
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

STRAIGHTF
STRAIGHTF
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
34,307.00

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

800.00

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.00

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.00

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.00

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.00

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

1,000.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

125,000.00
0.00
0.00

125,000.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

500,000.00
0.00
0.00

500,000.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
20,000.00

BR-ADD
70.00

ELEC-RES
40.00

RES SITE
24.00

RES SITE
31.20

RES SITE
38.40

RES SITE
95.10

ELEC-RES
40.00

BR-NEW
776.30
1,324.95

1,935.00

4,036.25

BR-NEW
1,473.50
1,324.95

3,115.00

5,913.45

BR-REM
40.00

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN RES SITE

0.00
0.00

0.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

13,050.00
0.00

13,050.00 TOTAL FEE

76.85

0.00_
76.85

BR-NEW
98.00

1,935.00

2,033.00

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN RES SITE

0.00

264.00
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PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FEE
RES RETAIN 6/22/2020 RES RETAINING WALL 441 - OTHER OWNER 0.00 0.00

TOTAL VALUE 0.00 TOTAL FEE 264.00

201085 6/22/2020 THE HOOK SALON & SPA 3641 OSAGE BEACH PKWY LONO COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PLB-COM
PLB-COM 6/22/2020 COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PLB-COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBI LONO 1,500.00 120.00

201086 6/23/2020 SIEMER, JULIE 5911 SPARROW CT OWNER NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING BR-NEW
BR-NEW 6/23/2020 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 101 - SINGLE FAMILY OWNER 7,500.00 73.20
SEWER 6/23/2020 SEWER OWNER 0.00 3,695.00

TOTAL VALUE 7,500.00 TOTAL FEE 3,768.20

201087 6/23/2020 ERVIN CABLE CONSTRUCTION LL 1475 GOLFVIEW LN OWNER RIGHT OF WAY ROW
ROW 6/23/2020 RIGHT OF WAY ERVINCAB 0.00 0.00

201088 6/23/2020 SIMON PROPERTIES SITE #7872 4540 OSAGE BEACH PKWY F-2 NORTHSTARR DEMOLITION DEMO
Y-DEMO 6/23/2020 DEMOLITION 645 - MOVED OR DEMOLISHED S NORTHSTARR 0.00 75.00

201089 6/25/2020 SLAUGHTER, BENJAMIN 1674 TORINO CIR OWNER WATER WATER
WATER 6/25/2020 WATER OWNER 0.00 2,218.50

**%* TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 18 VALUATION: 703,157.00 FEES: 18,883.95



PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
June, 2020 & June, 2019
Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period Total Valuation Fees
Projects
June, 2020 18 $703,157.00 | $18,883.95
June, 2019 28 $937,708.00 | $12,324.25
Year to Date 2020 90 $2,856,974.00 | $86,648.39
Year to Date 2019 130 $5,529,422.80 | $260,276.98






